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REV DESCRIPTION

\
DATE

Initial Release

05'.11.16

130

40

3.80

7508

1543

MATERIAL:

A.INSULATOR: NYLON & GLASS FIBER
B.CONTACT:BRONZE

C.CONTACT PLATED:TIN PLATED
SPECIFICATION:

A.CURRENT RATE:3A/250V AC
CONTACT RESISTANCE:

A.(BRONZE)I1.SM AT 2V Q DC 100mA

B.(PHOSPHOR BRONZE)10.9M AT 2VQ DC 100mA
C.INSULATOR RESISTANCE:1.5G AT (2 500V DC 1Min

D.DIELECTRIC WITHSTANDING:1000Var 1Min
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DRAWN BY

TOMMY

CHECKED

TITLE:

SCART Socket & Metal Shield APPROVED

PART NO:

DRAWING NO.
ST21FS-3015
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